DRINKING WATER
TAPS
T A P  R A N G E  B R O C H U R E
PHONE: +44 (0) 1483 861 5990202
How to Order
By Phone: +44 (0)1483 861599
Call a friendly member of staff from
8:30am - 5:30pm Monday to Thursday
and 8:30am - 5:00pm on Fridays
By Email: sales@aquamatic.co.uk
For quick and efficient ordering, please note we will
always respond to confirm receipt of your order.
Contents
3 Way Taps			           	   Pg.03
ANVIL Hot Tap		                 	   Pg.08
Standalone Drinking Taps	       	   Pg.09
Download the APP:
3  WAY TAPS
3 Way Taps
Introducing CUMULUS and VAPOR, two distinctive
tap ranges that combine striking design with reliable
everyday performance. While CUMULUS offers a
more classic, substantial feel and VAPOR a sleek,
modern look, both share the same high-quality
engineering. Available in chrome, brushed nickel,
and antique brass finishes, they feature high flow
capability, smooth quarter-turn ceramic valves, and
a dedicated pathway for filtered drinking water.
Designed for durability with corrosion-resistant
finishes and backed by a 5-year warranty (terms
and conditions apply), both ranges deliver style and
practicality in equal measure.
Features
•	 High flow capability
•	 Min pressure 0.3 bar
•	 Quarter turn ceramic valve
•	 Single flow
•	 Dedicated path for drinking/filtered water
•	 Popular 3 lever design
•	 Corrosion resistant coating (Antique Brass and
Brushed Nickel)
•	 3 stunning finishes
•	 5 year warranty (Ts and Cs apply)
EMAIL: SALES@AQUAMATIC.CO.UK
B436AB
03
PHONE: +44 (0) 1483 861 59904
3  WAY TAPS
APL Vapor
Ultra modern design, perfect in classic or new style kitchens.
D I M E N S I O N S
Worktop cut-out 35mm required
262mm
77mm
50mm
140mm
Ø53mm
400mm
Ø22
mm
210mm
53mm
90
°
360˚
90
°
CODE DESCRIPTION
B435 APL Vapor 3 Way Kitchen Tap - Chrome
B345BN APL Vapor 3 Way Kitchen Tap - Brushed Nickel
B345AB APL Vapor 3 Way Kitchen Tap - Antique Brass
B435 B435BN B435AB
EMAIL: SALES@AQUAMATIC.CO.UK 05
3  WAY TAPS
APL Cumulus